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MISS THE 5PM DEADLINE?
RUN YOUR AD IN THE "TOO
LATE TO CLASSIFY" FOR

$1.00 EXTRA 7

Kings Mountain 704-739-7496

Belmont/Mt. Holly 704-825-0580

Cherryville 435-6752

TOO LATE TOO CLASSIFY

KINGS MTN. 3 FAMILY YARD SALE. 847

1a(Bethlehem Church Rd. Kid's clothes,toys and
apmuch more. Sat. Nov. 17th, 6:30 am until-.
* “Rain or shine. 11:14

CHERRYVILLE MOVING SALE.Large sale. Sat.

¥Nov. 17th, 205 North Jacob St. 8 am until-,
2011:14

‘CHERRYVILLE MOVING SALE.2 families. Nice
fi ifhousehold items, exercise equipment, men's

& women's clothes, baby items & toys. Sat.
17th, 7 am-noon. Hot coffee. 811 Delview Rd.
11:14

84 VW JETTA. Front end wrecked,can be fixed.
0 A-1engine and trans.Call after 4 pm 704-739-
"53105. 11:14

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 818 Church St.
12®Household items. Rain or shine. Sat. 8 am-12.
vid 1:14

* ‘FOUND: PRESCRIPTION EYEGLASSES.
_bEound on Mountain St. in Kings Mountain near

x First National. Call to identify 704-739-5456,
“ask for Shelly. 11:14
XFL
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FREE

PALLETS

AVAILABLE
On King Street and

Canterbury Street

behind The Kings
Mountain Herald

building.   

The Kings Mountain Herald

 

To run your Classified line ad in ourfive

 

 

local papers call 704-739-7496.
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IT’STIME FOR STOCKING
Channel Catfish, Hybrid Bluegill, Largemouth Bass, Black Crappie, Redear,

Fathead Minnows and TRIPLOID GRASS CARP For Pond Weed Control.

Delivery Will Be

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 28
OAKLAND FARM SUPPLY - Spindale ' CLEVELAND FEEDS - Shelby
(828) 286-0617 -Time: 11:20- 12:15 pm (704) 481-9207 - Time: 1:15-2:00 pm

. SOUTHERN STATES CO-OP - WACO
(704) 435-8075 - Time: 3:00 - 3:45 pm ’

Ir FISH WAGON

    

\ 508 Oak Street To Place An Order Call 1-800-643-8439 Harrisburg, AR 72432 JJ
 

  

 

   

B.F.
Maner
Agency

NEW LISTING: 818 CHURCH
STREET -Large 7 room older
home on large lot., $63,500

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER  REALTOR®
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The 3 Little Pigs taught

B.D.F.
CONSTRUCTION

DUB- 739-5636

TODD - 937-9354.
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: | : us the trick,
il Always build your
1b house with Brick!

| NEW STREETS OPENWhite Plains; also off
Margrace Road. New Brick Homes at Siding

{| Home Prices! Check Our Prices Before You Buy!
bi Call Dub or Todd!

   
     
     | Bunch
|Meal Latate
; Phillip Bunch, Broker

734-0283 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
EXECUTIVE HOME THAT IS
TRULY "ONE OF A KIND"
Over 6300 heated sq.t., 3 private

   
   
    

 

  
  

 

  

  

detailstolist. Callfordetails. Quali-
fied buyers only. $495,000
NEW LISTING: 4BR, 2BA Brick.
Ranch LR w/fp, kitchen & dining
area, inside utility room, 2 car cpt.,
nice wooded lot, extra lot available,
108 E. Timberland Dr., $110,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION Nicely
decorated 3BR, 2BA ranch, LR w/
bull faced rock fireplace & cathe-
dral ceiling, kitchen & dining area
w/ ceramic tile floors; 2.car carport,
part. wooded lot, 106 E. Timber-
land Dr., $106,900
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR,
2BA, kitch. & din. area, LR, Ins.
Util., deck, 3/4 acre lot, 6229 Adele
Lane, $96,000
NEW LISTING: 3BR, 2BA Brick
Ranch LR w/fp, kitch. & din. area,
Nice lot in rural setting, remodeled
2001, 108 Blackburn Dr. $94,500
NEAR 74 BYPASS, 3BR, 2BA
RANCH: w/carport, LR, Kitchen

fH & Din. Area, Range & Refrig. stay,
2 yrs. old,.203 Parks Dr., $89,500 f§
Lease Purchase Availalbe.
LEASE OR PURCHASE 3BR,
1BA, Ranch, LR, Kitch & Din. Area,
Lg. Lot, 3/4 acres, htg. & alc, 11/2
year old, 604 Margrace Ave.,
$82,750
NEW LISTING 3BR, 1BA, Brick
Bungalow, LR, Kitchen, Dining
Room, 1800 Sq. Ft., 1 Acre, 406
Cleveland Avenue, $74,500.00
20 ACRES W/ THIS 2BR, 1BA
BUNGALOW w/ standup storage
under house, to be sold "as is"
creek on property, 175 ft. rd. front-
age, 1409 S. Battleground Ave.,
$70,000
NEWLISTING: WELL MAIN-
TAINED 2/3BR, brick ranch.
Linwood Area- Gastonia side of
Kings Mtn. Kitch. & Din. area, 1BA,
Inside utility, New. heating & a/c
system, nice partially wooded lot,
well established neighborhood,
conv.to 74, 1-85, schools & shop-
ping, 508 Rhodes Ave., $69,900
NEW LISTING Charming Older
Home with a lot of Personality.
Gastonia side of Kings Mtn., 3 BR,
2 BA, 1 1/2 story, LR, FR w/FP,
Kitchen, Dining Room, Partial Base-
ment. 511 E. Ridge Street. Bargain
at $69,900

LAND
MOBILE HOMELOT w. well &
septic tank. Room addition &
driveway. Partiallywooded. 433
Patriots Way. $19,500
1 ACRE +- 2 GOLF COURSE
LOTS #3 Fairway, Mostly wooded,
114 & 116 Miurfield Dr.,
Woodbridge Golf Links. $33,000
1.033 ACRE LOT cleared, suit-
able formodularor stick builthome,
County Line Rd. (Hwy. 216),
$19,900 :
IDEAL FOR SMALL DEV.- 24
ac., city utilities available, good road
frontage; Partially Wooded. Cor-
ner Hillside & Joyce. $53,000

COMMERCIAL
§ FOR LEASE/PURCHASE 3
Bedroom, 1 Bath Ranch, 1122

8 sq.ft., 608 McCee Ave., $650/mo.
+ $650 deposit.
fo

 

        
  
  
  
  
  
    
  
        
    
  
  
  
    
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
    
  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  

          
    
  
  
  
    
  
  

  
    
  
  

      

      
  
  

  
    
    
  

  

    

 

 

acres backup:to. creek,too many. i

.# Call for Details.

Leigh Realty
The Home Buyer's Friend
Office # 704-739-1402
Fax #704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
*Wanda Conner

: *Brent Leigh
Lattimore Area- 3BR. 1 1/2BA,
1.000 sq.ft.. central electric w/ac, all
brick w/vinyl-trim; Crest High
School, Lease w/Option to Purchase.

1406 Merrimont Ave. - Beautiful 2
story, traditional home located in
Ashley Park. Family room w/fp,
dining room, Lg. kitchen/keeping
room, home office, laundry room, 4
BR, 2 and 1/2 BA. Db. garage. Plus
a deck across the back overlooks
#16 green at KM Country Club.
1003 First Street - Darling older
home, very well kept. Eat-in kitchen,
den, 3 BR, 1 BA,laundry room,
covered deck, storm windows, utility
building in back remains. Especially
nice yard;fenced in, perfect for
children or pets. Great buy!!!
703 W. King Street - Good location
for doctor’s office or generaloffice
area. Across from KM Hospital
415 Yarbro Road - 7.1 Acres - Close
to City but countrysetting.
7.5 Acres of Land south of Kings
Mountain on Steer Rd.just off of
Bethlehem Church Road. Country
setting.   
[We have

I Warlick & Hamrick Insurance

 

“No Problem’
saving you
money.
 

hen youinsure both

our car and home

with us, through Auto-Owners

Irwurance

Company,

we'll saveyou

money!

Stop in, or

call us today

fora “No

Problem”insurance check-up.

Auto-Owners Insurance
Life Home Car Business

TheNoRoblomFoople® ;

 

106 E. Mountain Street 

 

Hwy 161Flea Market,
Across from WKMT Radio Station, Kings

New and used merchandise, Gift

Home Grown Vegetables, Groceries,
Flowers, Clothes. Everything from soup to

nuts, all at great prices.

Come and check us out!

Mountain.Open Fri., Sat. & Sun. year round.

Wrapping, Balloons, Antiques, Collectibles,

 

 

 

   
“Your Full Service Realtor”

2671 East MainStreet Post Office Box 1732
Lincolnton, NC PLE] Lincolnton, NC 28093-9906

ILLE AREA! Restricted BR NEW HOMES!!!
; : . LOOKING FOR A HOME?: : 7 Oo O! Ni!

Home Jes. City Water and New Site Built, Pre-owned, HL MUNEY DaSewer. Well maintained ;
_ with streetlights. Lots start at EERUIELIIS(FETE {1AA

Buy Backs and$13,900. Largertracts
available. Can have horses. Foreclosures.

Call BillConvenient to Cherryville,

3 i 1-800-813-4530.

plans. We will build on your
land,orfind land to suit in

by winter. Featured by
Piedmont Realfy Associates,
your Local Representatives

for PC Construction.

Kings Mountain-Bessemer City.
Call today!

7 MOSS LAKE WATER FRONT

2 story, 3bd.,2bahome on fle]:ANANTEEYTels
1/2 acre lot. Mustsell you've always dreamed of

{eio0/0J 8 2-story with basement, on 2
CallBilat lots fenced yard with

Piedmont Realty: inground pool. Boat dock
704-736-4390. and ramp. Motivated

views. One area restricted to
site built homes and another,
restricted to manufactured
home sites. Lots start at
$19,900. Additional acreage
available. Horses allowed on

Seller. Call Bill for :

appointment 704-736-4390

COME TO THE COUNTRY! [IITUTABATIIER eHi
Historic Lincoln County. River falelilSu[iXelei=MFolai(eLi([M Gastonia, 2 lots. Great

Village Subdivision, \ilel¥Tn(ela RXR i{elaRel(e[M Neighborhood, heavily
Restricted Home Sites close  FrYo(dol=Yel@ Garage, All wooded,

fo new Hwy. 321, FHA |, FERHCTIVYoYs Ralotolcl el=lols| Cramerion and Forestview

CHOICElofs.

Payments about the same

as Rent. Call David

y 704-736-4386.

acre each or $44,900 forap leil! 8 :
Homell, 704.73¢4393 both. Call Bill 704-736-4392 
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e | Kings Mountain, NC

739-3611 ol

Ask for Don.

; + 1-800-813-4530 :
704-736-4340 email: pra@piedcorp.com 

 

ass

(ALRely
211 East Main Street

Cherryville, NC

Sa (TERI
x% Sellingor Buying?Call us first - we want to help you! kk%

Member of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service!

Vickie Spurling, Realtor® 1lelen Hovis, Realtor®

(OERRERRRIRHITE 704-276-0016(Home)
704-866-2980 (Pager) 704-869-5241 (Pager)

S. MTN. STREET 2BR, 1BA, Ig. kitchen, laundry, paved drive, dbl.
carport, all appliances. $60,000

DELVIEW DRIVE 1 3 =3ql of ick ranch, garage,
concrete drive,CreLE.RENDIMG

HIDDEN VALLEY S bedzpo; ick veneer, ceramic tile,
hardwood floors, vau ) ) J onryfireplace,
Cherryville city water/sewer, double garage. $94,900

HILL GATE RD. 3 bedrooms, 2 Baths, 1 1/2 story, large front porch,
secluded setting, cul-de-sac lot, approx. 2-acres, storage building with
garage door, western Lincoln Co. $128,900 :* ;

  

   

HIDDEN VALLEY ST. 3 bedrooms, 3Baths, 11/2 story, finished
basement, vaulted ceiling, 2 masonryfireplaces, walk-in closets, garage,
central heat/air, Cherryville water/sewer, storage building. $129,900

   
CRAIG STREET: 3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 Baths, brick ranch, full basement,
hardwood floors, carport, City water &sewer. Price Reduced $89,900

  
FALLSTON HEIGHTS DRIVE, Fallston - New construction, 3BR, 2BA,
vinyl ranch, double garage, garden tub, all electric $119,900

  

W. CHURCH ST. 4 BR, 2 BA, 11/2 story brick, formalliv. & din. room,
kitchen w/breakfast, masonry fireplace, inside laundry, central air/heat,
dbl. garage & 2 car carport, large stor. bldg., wrap around porch w/tile
floor, part. basement, city water/sewer, Cherryville city limits. $148,500

CLUB COURT -4BR, 2BA, 2 story, dbl. garage, in-ground swimming
pool, fireplace w/gas logs,city water/sewer, Cherryville city limits.
$169,900 : :

WRIGHT CIRCLE - 3 BR, 2 SOLD:swimming pool,
Cherryville city water /sewer. 89,900

WEST CHURCH STREET -2 SHULL: 1 BATH, rocking chair front
porch, Cherryville city water/s ment property. $25,000

   

     

  

R
R

  N. PINE STREET - 2 BR,1 BeleTy andair, vinyl siding,
Cherryville city water & sewer.

 

NORTH MOUNTAIN STREET - 2 or 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, central
air/heat, hardwood floors, vinyl siding, Cherryville city limits,city
water/sewer, carport, concrete driveway. $64,500

SOUTH MULBERRY STREET -3BR, 2 Baths, Dining, Kitchen, Breakfast,
Laundry, hardwood floors, new cabinets, wide mouldings, remodeled in
1995. $106,800!

PLANTATION DRIVE - In Kings Mtn., 3 BR, 2 1/2 Baths, All electric,
Masonry fireplace with gas logs, 2 story with double garage. $142,500

CROWN CREEK - New onOL R, 2 Baths, brick veneer, total
electric, vaulted and 9 footceili garage, city water/sewer.
Broker/Owner, $169,500 :

S. ELM STREET- 2BR, 2BA,brick ranch, sunroom, walk-in closets, office,
masonry fireplace w/ gas logs, covered & uncovered patios, attached &
detached stor. bldgs., city water/sewer, carport & addl. parking $117,900

SPRING STREET - Cherryville di limits, Brick ranch, 4BR, 2 BA, Lg.
Din. Room,eat-in kitch., fireplace, lots of closets, sec. syst., plantation
blinds, double carport, front circle driveway, city water/sewer. $149,900

LAND FOR SALE Gaston Co. 31.8 acres, includes 1 acre pond. $149,500
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